Product Details and Certifications
Cross Reference RA Part Number: 505-COD-23 C
Product: 505-COD-23
Description:  NEMA FULL Voltage Reversing Starter, SIZE 2, Open
110-120V 50/60Hz, No Overload Relay
Representative Photo Only (actual product may
vary based on configuration sections)
CONTACTOR DATA

Hazardous Location: UL Listed (File No. E10314, CSA Certified
(LR11924)
Catalog Number Explanation
Example Cat. No.
505 – B A D – 1
a b c d
a
NEMA Size
Code Description
T 00
A 0
B 1
C 2
D 3
E 4
F 5
G 6
H 7
J 8
b
NEMA Enclosure Type
Code Type
A Type 1
C Type 4X (stainless steel)
H Type 3R, 7 & 9 bolted
J Type 3R/4/12
O No enclosure
c
Nominal Coil Voltage
Code Voltage Frequency
A 220V
240V
50 Hz
60 Hz
B 440V
480V
50 Hz
60 Hz
C 550V
600V
50 Hz
60 Hz
D 110V
120V
50 Hz
60 Hz
F 277V 60 Hz
H 200…208V 60 Hz
I 415V 50 Hz
J 24V 50/60 Hz
N 380V 50 Hz
d
Factory Installed Modifications/Options